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AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  295 18.44 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  80 5.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  23 1.44 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  98 6.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  118 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  119 7.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  147 9.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  73 4.56 *

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
New England Patriots QB NWE  252 15.75 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  35 2.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  208 13.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  92 5.75 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  65 4.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  126 7.88 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  128 8.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  95 5.94 *

AFC - Just a Brees - Eric Svoboda
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  312 19.50 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  107 6.69 *
James White RB NWE  116 7.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  90 5.63 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  65 4.06 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  98 6.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  170 10.63 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  83 5.19 *

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems
Chicago Bears QB CHI  240 15.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  49 3.06 *
John Brown WR BAL  64 4.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  139 8.69 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  110 6.88 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  32 2.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  151 9.44 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  98 6.13 *

AFC - Mahomes Alone - John Leonardi
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  413 25.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  99 6.19 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  85 5.31 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  122 7.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  61 3.81 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  63 3.94 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  128 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  96 6.00 *

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  276 17.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  105 6.56 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  91 5.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  79 4.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  164 10.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  47 2.94 *
Cody Parkey K CHI  122 7.63 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  137 8.56 *

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  280 17.50 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  152 9.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  78 4.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  76 4.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  101 6.31 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0 0.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  138 8.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  81 5.06 *

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt
Houston Texans QB HOU  258 16.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  136 8.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  179 11.19 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  97 6.06 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  49 3.06 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  28 1.75 *

Justin Tucker K BAL  160 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  94 5.88 *

NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  312 19.50 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  80 5.00 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  60 3.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  90 5.63 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  60 3.75 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  47 2.94 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  138 8.63 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  64 4.00 *

NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  295 18.44 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  105 6.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  179 11.19 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  92 5.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  139 8.69 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0 0.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  128 8.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  137 8.56 *

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Houston Texans QB HOU  258 16.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  136 8.50 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  79 4.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  50 3.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  118 7.38 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  98 6.13 *
Michael Badgley K LAC  79 4.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  73 4.56 *

NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  280 17.50 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  99 6.19 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  78 4.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  97 6.06 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  49 3.06 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  32 2.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  147 9.19 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  81 5.06 *

NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  413 25.81 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  107 6.69 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  85 5.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  98 6.13 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  110 6.88 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  63 3.94 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  170 10.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  96 6.00 *

NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
New England Patriots QB NWE  252 15.75 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  91 5.69 *
James White RB NWE  116 7.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  164 10.25 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  76 4.75 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  126 7.88 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  128 8.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  69 4.31 *

NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  272 17.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  208 13.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  49 3.06 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  61 3.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  101 6.31 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  28 1.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  151 9.44 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  95 5.94 *
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NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  276 17.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  152 9.50 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  28 1.75 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  65 4.06 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  40 2.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  119 7.44 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  160 10.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  80 5.00 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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